

Response to Request for Information

Reference FOI 111559
Date 11 November 2015

Primary Mental Health Worker Set Ups

Request:

- 1. Which model(s) of Primary Child and Adolescent Mental Health delivery do you use or are located in?**

Please tick all that apply:

tick

Within CAMHS

Traded full cost by LA

Semi-traded

Located in local area based small multi-disciplinary teams

All PMHWs located in one team

Service offered to clusters of schools

Triage based model with requests from multi sources (e.g. schools, GPs, CPE, CAMHS etc)

Outsourced by Private Company

Other – please describe

2. What performance measures do you use –please describe or provide examples

3. Does your service CURRENTLY prioritise particular children or types of work? If so state the priority groups.

Please rate the top 5 your service CURRENTLY prioritises 1-5.

Tick

School based work
Consultation based work
CAMHS
Training
Early Intervention/Prevention
Early Years
Statemented children
Children in specialist resources in Borough
LA project work
LA strategic work
Research
Parenting support
Statutory work
YOS
Substance Misuse
Other – please describe

4. Please list IN ORDER 1-5 how you would prefer PMHW time to be used.

Tick

School based work
Consultation based work
CAMHS
Training
Early Intervention/Prevention
Early Years
Statemented children
Children in specialist resources in Borough
LA project work
LA strategic work

Research
Parenting support
Statutory Work
YOS
Substance Misuse
Other – please describe

5. What type of supervision do you have in your service and how often do you have it?

Please attach your policy & record forms if possible.

6. Please indicate what percentages of your time you spend on:

Consultation
Assessments
Direct Work
Training
Statutory work
Research, project or organisation focused work
Strategic work
Providing Clinical Supervision
Receiving Clinical Supervision
Time on admin
Other (please specify)

7. What Service Directorate are the PMHWS located in? Please attach a structure diagram if possible.

Following reasonable enquiries, it has been established that the Council does not hold the above information as we are not the current provider of these services. Consequently, we are unable to provide any information relating to the above, as per Section 1(1)(a) of the Act:

"Any person making a request for information to a public authority is entitled to be informed in writing by the public authority whether it holds information of the description specified in the request".

However you may wish to direct your request to the Black Country Partnership Foundation Trust. Please see below where you can forward your enquiry.

Group Director: Chris Masikane - Chris.Masikane@bcpft.nhs.uk
Black Country Partnership Foundation Trust
Delta House
Delta Point
Greets Green Road
West Bromwich

[NOT PROTECTIVELY MARKED]

West Midlands
B70 9PL